
Jamestown Public School District No. 1 Special Election 

Official Results 

Total Absentees 

Total Early Voting Ballots:  

Total Election Day Ballots: 

Total Ballots Cast:  

Yes/Approve:   

No/Reject:  

16 

369 

1,566 

1,951 

1,138 (58%) 

813 
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