

# Jamestown Public School District No. 1 Special Election

## Unofficial Results

Total Absentees	16
Total Early Voting Ballots:	369
Total Election Day Ballots:	1,566
Total Ballots Cast:	1,951
Yes/Approve:	1,138 (58%)
No/Reject:	813